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16 Margareta Esbjérnsson
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Gunnar Karlsson
Jonas Wiberg
Bjorn Nyberg
Daniel Warn
Roger Svard
Tomas Maxe
Tommy Larsson
Leif Lindstrém
Donald Papa
Peter Axner
Peter Appel
Nina Kohlen
Roger Russing
Rikard Larsson
Jens Nyman

Tommy Ronnqvist
Hans Esbjornsson
Almedin krivic

Tapani Minkkinen

21 Jani Myllarinen

22 Robert Persson

Tomas Maxe
Eskilstuna PK
2018-05-29

Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Avrla Skf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Avrla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Resultatlista
Militar Snabbmatch 3
29 maj 2018 Eskilstuna
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10 Sek
45 45 49 46
46 48 48 43
48 48 47 43
46 48 47 46
43 45 46 48
46 45 40 48
45 42 47 45
44 44 47 47
46 44 44 46
40 44 43 43
50 46 41 44
46 42 42 40
45 32 45 48
40 45 42 42
38 38 42 42
40 43 39 38
41 31 47 43
27 39 42 33
41 37 41 38
31 36 40 37
38 13 0 31
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179
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181
170
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169
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160
162
141
157
144

8 Sek
46 49 46 49
47 48 47 48
47 45 48 47
49 46 46 49
47 40 45 45
46 44 46 46
38 47 44 47
46 45 39 46
41 40 44 46
43 44 44 45
44 42 46 33
43 42 47 42
44 41 43 40
40 44 41 42
40 36 38 47
44 44 40 43
36 45 41 42
38 42 26 36
29 32 44 34
41 41 38 30

82 32443121
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174
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167
161
171
164
142
139
150
128

390 00 39 00 00 O

6 Sek
50 43 47 45
45 42 47 48
47 46 41 47
46 36 46 41
44 42 45 46
47 46 33 46
43 46 47 39
44 42 45 40
44 45 44 44
40 38 44 44
36 40 41 42
38 37 37 40
44 36 40 38
30 42 44 43
44 44 43 42
37 42 22 34
33303341
36 38 34 33
33 3931 25
33 32 26 30
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177
172
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159
173
135
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141
128
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560
557
554
546
536
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529
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512
505
496
496
495
494
466
463
424
424
415
338
39
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